PERSONAL ADSCRI

INICIALES DEL
TRABAJADOR Y DNI

JMMC 29037632V
MGS 22472887R
MIMH 77514962V
MRA 775185061
JILM 77567912K
ELO48482384V
FMLG 77570753X
FGP 77515032H
AMC 77710096L
FICV 77720590W
PIPM 29041140Y
MCM 77716660M
CFGY 777088711
IPV 48449578D
MLP 77570591D
FJGA 77568910F
IML 77500414M

RVM 48661663B
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CONVENIO TRANSP

CATEGORIA

CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
JEFE TRAFICO
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR
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CONDUCTOR
CONDUCTOR

TELEFONISTA
CONDUCTOR
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CONDUCTOR

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

100
100
100
100
100
109
189
189
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100
402
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189
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TO AREA IX

JORNADA

COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA
COMPLETA

COMPLETA

ANTIGUEDAD

21/12/1999
18/05/1995
03/01/2000
19/05/1999
25/05/1999
26/06/2003
01/07/2005
02/04/2007
01/02/2008
15/04/2008
01/08/2008
01/08/2008
01/04/2009
16/10/2018
01/07/2016
01/04/2008
30/03/2007
28/08/2018

VENCIMIENTO |SALARIO BRUTO | AREA A LA QUE
DEL CONTRATO ANUAL ESTA ADSCRITO
FIJO 26.240,58 AREA IX
FIJO 26.915,92 AREA IX
FIJO 25.999,24 AREA IX
FIJO 26.177,70 AREA IX
FIJO 26.380,56 AREA IX
FIJO 23.694,93 AREA IX
FIJO 27.360,63 AREA IX
FIJO 24.457,40 AREA IX
FIJO 24.106,35 AREA IX
FIJO 24.264,13 AREA IX
FIJO 24.350,17 AREA IX
FIJO 24.560,89 AREA IX
FIJO 23.078,74 AREA IX
Temporal P. Vaca 21.159,68 AREA IX
FIJO 18.471,80 AREA IX
FIJO 24.774,82 AREA IX
FIJO 15.639,90 AREA IX
Temporal P. Vaca 3.641,84 AREA IX




